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National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/l, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai40O O51
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October 18,2024

BSE Ltd.
DCS - CRD
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai40O 001

Scrip Code: 532210

{

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Issue of Duplicate Share Ceftificate(s)
Ref : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015

Intimation is hereby given that based'on the report received on October L7, 2024 from our RTA -
M/s Integrated Registry Management Services Private Ltd., on the Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate,
the Executive Committee to Review Memorandum of Transfers of the Bank has approved the issue of
Duplicate Share Certificate(s) on October 18, 2024 to the below shareholders. As per SEBI Circular no.
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/C1N202218 dt. January 25, 2022, the Bank shall issue Letter of
Confirmation to the respective shareholders after due compliance with required formalities.

S.No
Folio
No.

Name of the
Shareholder(s)

No of
Shares

New
Certificate
No.

Distinctive No
From To

1 8674 PRATIMA PRABHAKAR MADBHAVI
CHETAN PMBHAKAR MADBHAVI

125
137
2s0

1000

33s108
33s109
335110
33511 1

6sB31B4B5
729244903
3229s9360
29077331

658318609
729245039
3229s9609
29078330

2 8470 T MUTHUVADIVU
V THIRUNAVUKKARASU

140 335112 72946420t 729464340

3 13210 JAYAKUMAR K

PONNA K
128
140

335113
335114

659613672
7304t6237

659613799
7304t6376

4 12923 SANKARA RAMAN S t4520
3630

335115
335116

5744348L
324096737

57458000
324100366

This for your kind information and records.

for CITY UNION BANK LIMITED

Venkataramanan S
Company Secretary

Qopv to: Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited znd Floor, Kences Towers,
Ramakrishna St., North Usman Road, T, Nagar, Chennai - 600 017
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